SYMBIOSIS SKILLS AND PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY
(Recognized by UGC & Established under Govt. of Maharashtra Act No. XXXVII of 2017)
(Formerly known as Symbiosis Skills and Open University)

APPLICATION FORM FOR REVALUATION / PHOTOCOPY OF ANSWER SHEET
Part A: Student Details

1. Full Name (as per university records):

2. School Name:

3. PRN Roll Number:

Program / Course Name:
UG PG [ Diploma
Course:

Branch / Specialization:
Semester/Year of Admission:
Semester/Year of Completion:
Mobile Number:

Email ID:

W oK N oW

Part B: Request Type

L] Revaluation of Answer Sheet
L1 Photocopy of Answer Sheet
L1 Both Revaluation & Photocopy

Part C: Subject Details

Sr. Subject . Regular/ Request Type (Reval
No. Code Subject Name Backlog Marks / Photocopy / Both)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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Part D: Payment Details

1. Number of Subjects Applied For:
Total Fees Paid: X
(As per University Norms)

3. Mode of Payment:
] Online 1 DD [ Cash
Transaction ID / DD No.:
5. Payment Date:

Part E: Declaration by Student

| hereby declare that | have read the rules and regulations regarding revaluation and
photocopy of answer scripts. | agree that the decision of the university in this regard will be
final and binding. | am aware that the fees paid for this purpose is non-refundable.

Signature of Student:
Date:
Place:

Note: Please attach the Marksheet/Grade sheet xerox copy and Payment receipt with the application form
Part F: Office Use Only

e Application Received On:

o Verified by: (Signature & Name)
o Verified Subject Details: [Yes [INo
e Payment Verified: [Yes [ No
e Approved for:
1 Revaluation 1 Photocopy [ Both
e Forwarded to:
e Signature of CoE / Dy.CoE:
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